
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Pedro Melo 5046

Nicolau Rabaça 7580

Vitor Pascoal 3241

Inês Braga 3793

José Almeida 3335

Vera Sequeira 7445

Tiago Silva 2564

NN

Carlos Matos 3377

Ricardo Faria 2546

Filipe Teixeira 3228

António Campos 5255

José Magalhães 3350

José Azevedo 3414

Rui Gonçalo 4537

NN

Daniela Marques 4256

NN

Nuno Boavida 8142

Rita Boavida 8143

Paulo Barata 5893

NN

Vítor Matias 4950

André Gaspar 3341

Carlos Cardoso 3351

Luís Martins 1886

Joao Paz 4114

Filipe Carvalho 243

José Carvalhido 5483

Miguel Castro 2859

Ricardo Domingos 8132

António Santos 1639

Marco Mendes 524

Diogo Duarte 598

Fernando Monteiro 5678

Sergio Moreira 5847

Pedro Pinto 4225

João Magalhães 8125

William Dias 5207

William Júnior 5088

Paulo Anselmo 1650

André Silva 1967

Carlos Correia 3337

Luís Pedro 8113

António Silva 3884

Francisco Pinto 3360

Pedro Lopes 3441

Duarte Gouveia 1263

Fábio Cruz 7698

Gonçalo Cruz 7682

José  Pereira 3055

Hugo Teotónio 3044

Bruno Pedrosa 3520

Ricardo Bettencourt 4072

Ilderico Almeida 4413

Ana Almeida 4416

António Marques 2083

Ricardo Costa 2082

Paulo Rodrigues 2485

Vitor Godinho 6701

Bruno Gandâra 2084

Duarte Gândara 2087

Henrique Correia 4666

Pedro Gambóias 7998

Marco Almeida 4510

Miguel Silva 6714

Helder Silva 4772

Ana Silva 4774

João Cardoso 3261

Diogo Santos 3389

BMW 320 (E30) 7346 Classe 12

24 António Silva 3884 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 Classe 12

32 Bruno Gandâra 2084 FORD ESCORT MK I 9705

33 Henrique Correia 4666 FORD ESCORT S

30 António Marques 2083

19 Fernando Monteiro 5678

20

23 Carlos Correia 3337

Classe 10

VINNT F1000 FWD

7 José Magalhães 3350 MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR (MIRAGE EVO) 8434 Classe 18

18 Marco Mendes

P5

X3

X2

X2

AUDI A3 8L 9668 Classe 14 X3

X2FORD ESCORT MK II RS 9879

25 Pedro Lopes 3441 PEUGEOT 207 GTI 9092 Classe 11

27

36 João Cardoso 3261 PEUGEOT 206 - RC 6873 Classe 10

X2

X3

X2

AUDI S3 QUATTRO 9434 Classe 14

17 Ricardo Domingos 8132 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8924 Classe 14

524

José  Pereira

9884 Classe 10 X2

X2

Classe 10

12 Vítor Matias 4950 KIA PICANTO GT 7924 Classe 3

X2

P2

15 Joao Paz 4114

35 Helder Silva 4772 RENAULT CLIO RS 8598 Classe 10

P2

9793

4510

P2

Classe 2

3055

31 Paulo Rodrigues 2485

34 Marco Almeida

BMW 316 I

FORD ESCORT MK II 8135 Classe 10 X2

RENAULT CLIO

11 Paulo Barata 5893 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9855 Classe 4

P1

14 Carlos Cardoso 3351 PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 9929 Classe 2

PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B)

1 Pedro Melo 5046 BMW M3 8803 Classe 12 X2

3 José Almeida 3335 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP 8557 Classe 16 X5

P1

P2

21 William Dias 5207 BMW E 46 328i 8915 Classe 12 X2

Racing4you 993

10 Nuno Boavida 8142 RENAULT MEGANE RS N4 7112 Classe 5

4 Tiago Silva

22 Paulo Anselmo 1650 BMW 325 i (E36) 7679 Classe 12 X2

6872 Classe 11 X2

X2

6 Filipe Teixeira 3228 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9136 Classe 4

16 José Carvalhido 5483 PEUGEOT 206 GTI-XS 6886 Classe 2

28 Bruno Pedrosa 3520 HONDA CIVIC 6923 Classe 10

P1

8954 Classe 10 X2

Classe 10

Jorge Pinto 4242 6333 Classe 13 X3

X2

29 Ilderico Almeida 4413 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT 6882

X52 Vitor Pascoal 3241 PORSCHE 997 GT3 5743 Classe 16

2564 FORD FIESTA R5 8520 Classe 16 X5

5 Carlos Matos 3377 SKODA FABIA R5 Classe 16

Classe 16

X5

8 Rui Gonçalo 4537 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 9567 X5

9 Daniela Marques 4256 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 6467 Classe 14 X3

26 Fábio Cruz 7698 BMW E30 8724 Classe 11 X2

Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

Rali Extra

27 a 28 de julho de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº



Tiago Fontão 5018

NN

Nelson Almeida 5093

NN

Miguel Antunes 361

João Santos 1213

João Sousa 3180

Helena Maia 2901

Júlio Figueiredo 3803

Rui Figueiredo 3804

Paulo Santos 1166

Rute Santos 1180

Fábio Costa 5742

Maria Allen E Gouveia 3937

Joaquim Pacheco 6853

Antero Silva 6856

Celso Fonseca 3336

NN

Ricardo Pimenta 4327

Rita Martins 2228

Pedro Holzer 6694

Tiago Guedes 6690

Telmo Pedro 299

Pedro Fonseca 392

Pedro Duarte 2513

Marisa Matos 7947

Mário Rodrigues 490

Rogerio Cunha 596

Vera Cardoso 3412

Rita Faria 3484

Daniela Barata 3919

Liliana Costa 3381

Joaquim Vieira 3846

Tiago Monteiro 3838

Filipe Silva 4880

Joana Silva 5997

António Nunes 493

Alexandre Lopes 496

A Comissão Organizadora

47

8730 Classe 8 X1

6563 Classe 9 X1

46

Classe 9

PEUGEOT 205 GTI 9748 Classe 10

5511

X1

52

45

40 3180

X2

X2

41 Júlio Figueiredo 3803 FIAT PUNTO HGT 8853 Classe 10

João Sousa

Total Inscritos: 54

54 Filipe Silva 4880 NISSAN MICRA K11

37 Tiago Fontão 5018 PEUGEOT 205 Classe 10 X2

38 Nelson Almeida 5093 PEUGEOT 206 RC 7159 Classe 10 X2

39 Miguel Antunes 361 ALFA ROMEO 147 9665 Classe 10 X2

43 Fábio Costa 5742 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX Classe 9 X1

44 Joaquim Pacheco 6853 CITROEN C2 7832 Classe 9 X1

Celso Fonseca 3336 CITROEN SAXO 8024 Classe 9 X1

1166 PEUGEOT 206

51 DM Motorsport 5333 CITROEN SAXO

50 Mário Rodrigues 490 CITROEN SAXO

55 António Nunes 493 DATSUN 1200 9588 Classe 8 X1

8242 Classe 9 X1

X153 Joaquim Vieira 3846 PEUGEOT 106 6219 Classe 8

42 Paulo Santos

Ricardo Pimenta 4327 TOYOTA STARLET 7992 Classe 9 X1

6894

Pedro Holzer 6694 CITROEN SAXO 8189

Daniela Barata 3919 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9762 Classe 9 X1

49 Pedro Duarte 2513 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5843 Classe 9 X1

48 Telmo Pedro 299 CITROEN SAXO 8406 Classe 9 X1

Classe 9 X1

24/07/2024


